Power Metal Fixed Resistors
2W, 5%
Page <1> 06/09/11  V1.1
Type Designation:
(EX.)

Marking:
Resistor:
Resistors shall be marked with colour coding
colour shall be in accordance with JIS C 0802
Lead Wire
Coated-length
The blank is
Uncoated area
Painting Method:
Welding terminal and lead wire, is permissible to be exposed without the outer coated cover.
The extent should be within 1/2 of the are angle.
Description Part Number
Resistor, Axial, Small, 4R7, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ047JA10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 6R8, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ068JA10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 7R5, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ075JA10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 12R, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0120A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 22R, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0220A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 6K8, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0682A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 10K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0103A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 15K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0153A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 20K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0203A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 47K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0473A10
Part Number Table
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the members of the Premier Farnell group of companies (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of
it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces
all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use
made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted.
Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising)
is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence. Multicomp is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell plc 2011.
Power Metal Fixed Resistors
2W, 5%
Page <6> 06/09/11  V1.1
Description Part Number
Resistor, Axial, Small, 56K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0563A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 68K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0683A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 100K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0104A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 220K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0224A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 240K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0244A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 270K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0274A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 680K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0684A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 1M, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0105A10
Part Number Table
Part Number Explanation:
PMR
Special